Cocktails

Botanical Margarita
Marigold and Makrut lime
with tequila and orange bitters. 100ml.

Via Carota Bespoke Old Fashioned
Charred oak-aged, four-year rye whiskey,

aromatic bitters, natural orange flavor, and

brown sugar. 100 ml.

Via Carota French 75

Citrus and elderflower with the crispness of gin

and sparkling wine. 200 ml.

Via Carota Bespoke Paloma
Tequila cocktail features citrus notes that

combine sweet, sour, and a touch of bitter in this

refreshing bubbly cocktail. 200ml.

Beer, Wine and Cider

Talea Al Dente 16 oz. Italian Pilsner
Grimm Wavetable 16 oz. Hazy IPA
Athletic 12 oz. Non-Alcoholic Beer
Warwick Doc's Cider 12 oz. can

Stella Artois 12 0z. can

Archer Roose Rosé 8.4 oz. can

Archer Roose Sauvignon Blanc 8.4 oz. can

MoMI Reusable Souvenir Cup 3.00

*Note that cups are required to bring
beverages (other than water) into the theaters

12.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

9.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
10.00

MOVINLG
INAGE

VAVAVA‘ AVAVA VAVAVA‘ VAVAVA‘
H VAVAV#‘ V#VAVA V#VAVA
VAVAVA I\ JTAVAVAY



