## **Cocktails**

Botanical Margarita Marigold and Makrut lime with tequila and orange bitters. 100ml.	12.00
Via Carota Bespoke Old Fashioned Charred oak-aged, four-year rye whiskey, aromatic bitters, natural orange flavor, and brown sugar. 100 ml.	13.00
Via Carota French 75 Citrus and elderflower with the crispness of gin and sparkling wine. 200 ml.	13.00
Via Carota Bespoke Paloma Tequila cocktail features citrus notes that combine sweet, sour, and a touch of bitter in this refreshing bubbly cocktail. 200ml.	12.00

## **Beer, Wine and Cider**

Talea Al Dente 16 oz. Italian Pilsner	9.00
Grimm Wavetable 16 oz. Hazy IPA	9.00
Athletic 12 oz. Non-Alcoholic Beer	6.00
Warwick Doc's Cider 12 oz. can	7.00
Stella Artois 12 oz. can	7.00
Archer Roose Rosé 8.4 oz. can	10.00
Archer Roose Sauvignon Blanc 8.4 oz. can	10.00

MoMI Reusable Souvenir Cup 3.00



<sup>\*</sup>Note that cups are required to bring beverages (other than water) into the theaters